
2018-19 Drill Schedule 
Friday, September 21, 2018  9:00 a.m.   Fire Drill 

Friday, October 19, 2018   2:00 p.m.   Fire Drill 

Tuesday, November 13, 2018  10:00 a.m.   Fire Drill 

Friday, November 30, 2018  9:00 a.m.   Lockdown Drill 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 2:00 p.m.   Lockdown Drill 

Friday, January 18, 2019   10:00 a.m.   Lockdown Drill 

Friday, March 1, 2019   2:00 p.m.   Tornado Drill 

*Friday, April 26, 2019   12:45 p.m.   Tornado Drill 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019   9:00 a.m.   Fire Drill 

Friday, June 7, 2019   2:00 p.m.   Fire Drill 

 

*Scheduled during lunch time. 
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